
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
96 

911 
948 
950 
927 

Name 
Pavel Sovička 
Jiří Švec 
Miroslav Šimon 
Radim Havlík 
Simone Aglietti 

Class 
C2+ 1800ccm  

C2 -1800ccm 

C5  KTM X-BOW 

C5  KTM X-BOW 

C3 -1600ccm 

Best Tm 
1:58.170 
1:59.165 
2:01.581 
2:08.173 
2:18.291 

Diff 

0.995 
3.411 

10.003 
20.121 

Best Speed 
137,091 
135,946 
133,245 
126,392 
117,144 

In Lap 
2 
5 
4 
5 
6 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 

Název teamu 
Blue Garage Racing 
Funyo Proto 
MR Racing 
MR Racing 
Lucky Bastard 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.09.2024 12:32:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - DE 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina C 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:45:32 

Lausitzring 4,500 km 

14.09.2024 13:45 

    CARBONIA CUP

   ZEKNOVA RACING DAY


